
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Project planning phase 48 hrs Mon 5/14/07 Mon 5/21/07

2 Hold project planning meeting 8 hrs Mon 5/14/07 Mon 5/14/07

3 Generate rough draft of project development plan24 hrs Tue 5/15/07 Thu 5/17/07

4 Get project development plan reviewed and approved16 hrs Fri 5/18/07 Mon 5/21/07

5 Distribute the project plan 0 hrs Mon 5/21/07 Mon 5/21/07

6 Content planning phase 80 hrs Tue 5/22/07 Mon 6/4/07

7 Hold content planning meeting 8 hrs Tue 5/22/07 Tue 5/22/07

8 Analyze content and tasks 32 hrs Wed 5/23/07 Mon 5/28/07

9 Identify goals and objectives 24 hrs Tue 5/29/07 Thu 5/31/07

10 Plan rough project deliverables 8 hrs Fri 6/1/07 Fri 6/1/07

11 Validate and finalize the content plan 8 hrs Mon 6/4/07 Mon 6/4/07

12 Compelete the content plan 0 hrs Mon 6/4/07 Mon 6/4/07

13 Deliverables development phase 248 hrs Tue 6/5/07 Tue 7/17/07

14 Hold deviverables development meeting4 hrs Tue 6/5/07 Tue 6/5/07

15 Develop assessments 72 hrs Wed 6/6/07 Mon 6/18/07

16 Develop instructional materials 56 hrs Wed 6/13/07 Thu 6/21/07

17 Develop instructor's guide 40 hrs Fri 6/22/07 Thu 6/28/07

18 Develop student's guide 32 hrs Mon 6/25/07 Thu 6/28/07

19 Edit deliverables 56 hrs Tue 6/19/07 Wed 6/27/07

20 Review deliverables 8 hrs Thu 6/28/07 Thu 6/28/07

21 Conduct formative evaluation 80 hrs Fri 6/29/07 Thu 7/12/07

22 Revise project deliverables 88 hrs Mon 7/2/07 Mon 7/16/07

23 Print project deliverables 8 hrs Tue 7/17/07 Tue 7/17/07

24 Complete project deliverables 0 hrs Tue 7/17/07 Tue 7/17/07

25 Project implementation phase 224 hrs Wed 7/18/07 Fri 8/24/07

26 Hold  a worshop meeting 8 hrs Wed 7/18/07 Wed 7/18/07

27 Plan workshop logistics 8 hrs Wed 7/18/07 Thu 7/19/07

28 Locate training facilities and equipments4 hrs Thu 7/19/07 Fri 7/20/07

29 Develop awareness materials 32 hrs Thu 7/19/07 Wed 7/25/07

30 Review awareness materials 8 hrs Wed 7/25/07 Thu 7/26/07

31 Implemente awareness activities 40 hrs Thu 7/26/07 Thu 8/2/07
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

32 Proceed registerations 40 hrs Thu 8/2/07 Thu 8/9/07

33 Conduct training the trainers workshop 8 hrs Thu 8/9/07 Fri 8/10/07

34 Implemente training 80 hrs Fri 8/10/07 Fri 8/24/07

35 Complete training 0 hrs Fri 8/24/07 Fri 8/24/07

36 Summative evaluation phase 220 hrs Mon 8/27/07 Wed 10/3/07

37 Plan summative evaluation 16 hrs Mon 8/27/07 Tue 8/28/07

38 Develop relevant evaluation materials 24 hrs Wed 8/29/07 Fri 8/31/07

39 Conduct summative evaluation 120 hrs Mon 9/3/07 Fri 9/21/07

40 Formulate summative evaluation report32 hrs Mon 9/24/07 Thu 9/27/07

41 Review summative evaluation report 24 hrs Fri 9/28/07 Tue 10/2/07
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